
Invitations Respondents Response Rate

This Evaluation 8                                   7                       87.5%

All College Evaluations 4,611                            2,724                59.1%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

No Opinion/Neutral 2 29%

Agree 1 14%

Strongly Agree 4 57%

Total --  Score 4.29 7 100%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

No Opinion/Neutral 0 0%

Agree 2 29%

Strongly Agree 5 71%

Total --  Score 4.71 7 100%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

No Opinion/Neutral 1 14%

Agree 1 14%

Strongly Agree 5 71%

Total 4.57 7 100%

Very Poor 0 0%

Poor 0 0%

Average 2 29%

Very Good 1 14%

Excellent 4 57%

Total 4.29 7 100%

Very Poor 0 0%

Poor 0 0%

Average 0 0%

Very Good 2 29%

Excellent 5 71%

Total 4.71 7 100%

5. On a scale of 1-5 with 5 being excellent, how do you rate this professor? 

3. Class assignments and exams were fair and relevant to the course material. 

4. On a scale of 1-5 with 5 being excellent, how do you rate this course? 

MTSC641Beaucage, Gregory - NANO-STRUCT POWDERS

Course Evaluation Report

Winter Quarter 2007

1. The course was well planned and organized. 

2. The professor was approachable to discuss problems related to the course. 



6. Comments

Please enter any comments about the course or professor in the box below.

His voice very sexy but a little bit lower.
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Introduction

Thank you for participating in an online course 

evaluation using the Zoomerang survey system. 

All responses are kept confidential. Please 

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

No Opinion/Neutral 2 29%

Agree 1 14%

Strongly Agree 4 57%

7 100%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

No Opinion/Neutral 0 0%

Agree 2 29%

Strongly Agree 5 71%

7 100%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

No Opinion/Neutral 1 14%

Agree 1 14%

1. The course was well planned and organized. 

Total

2. The professor was approachable to discuss problems related to the course. 

Total

3. Class assignments and exams were fair and relevant to the course material. 



Strongly Agree 5 71%

7 100%

Very Poor 0 0%

Poor 0 0%

Average 2 29%

Very Good 1 14%

Excellent 4 57%

7 100%

Very Poor 0 0%

Poor 0 0%

Average 0 0%

Very Good 2 29%

Excellent 5 71%

7 100%

Total

4. On a scale of 1-5 with 5 being excellent, how do you rate this course? 

Total

5. On a scale of 1-5 with 5 being excellent, how do you rate this professor? 

Total


